1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHO(

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

—> FROM 01 NOVE —

oo (mm) 60
] ’"'ln E"I‘




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

KANKAR KHERA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Abhishek
Mob. No — 8533005957

SILVER CITY 7:10 AM
SHRI RAM VIHAR 7:15 AM
VERNICA COLONY 7:20 AM
GOLD COAST 7:22 AM
GAGAN VIHAR 7:25 AM
GAGAN ENCLAVE 7:30 AM
TEJ VIHAR 7:35 AM
J.P HOSPITAL 7:40 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:45 AM
MPGS 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -3

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

KANKER KHERA FLYOVER TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Pavan
Mob. No — 9756235186

KANKER KHERA FLYOVER 6:50AM
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 6:55 AM
OM NAGAR 7:00 AM
ARYA NAGAR 7:05 AM
MODEL TOWN 7:10 AM
SHIV CHOWK 7:15 AM
JATOLI ROAD 7:20 AM
SHARDHA BPURI SECTOR 2,3 & 4 7:25 AM
510 ARMY BASE WORKSHOP 7:30 AM
UMRAO SINGH ENCLAVE 7:35 AM
MEERUT CANTT RAILWAY STATION 7:40 AM
ECHS POLY CLINIC 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM

e
ESEEBE




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -4

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

ROHTA ROAD TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1300

Driver Name — Neetu
Mob No — 9757040617

LAKHWAYA ROHTA ROAD 7:00 AM
ROHTA BY PASS 7:05 AM
SHRI RAM VIHAR 7:10 AM
VARNIKA COLONY 7:15 AM
GOLD COAST/GODWIN 7:20 AM
GAGAN VIHAR 7:25 AM
GAGAN ENCLAVE 7:30 AM
TEJ VIHAR 7:35 AM
J.P.HOSPITAL 7:40 AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -5

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

SIWAYA TOLL PLAZA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1350

Driver Name — Vikki
Mob No — 9917185388

SIWAYA TOLL LPAZA 6:50 AM
A TO Z COLONY 6:55 AM
AKSHAR DHAM 7:00 AM
PALLAV PURAM PHASE 1 & I 7:05 AM
ANSAL TOWN 7:10 AM
SHEEL KUNJ 7:15 AM
GOLDEN ENCLAVE 7:18 AM
DORLI 7:20 AM
SOFIPUR 7:25 AM
PAC 7:30 AM
RAJAN KUNJ 7:35 AM
3rd MILE STONE 7:40 AM
LEKHA NAGAR 7:45 AM
RVC CENTRE 7:50 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:55 AM

-
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -6

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

DELHI ROAD ERA GARDEN TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1200

ERA GARDEN 7:05AM
DWARIKA PURI 7:10 AM
SARASWATI LOK 7:15 AM
PRATAP VIHAR 7:20 AM
MADHAV PURAM 7:25 AM
TRANSPORT NAGAR 7:30 AM
FOOTBALL CHOWK 7:35 AM
RAILWAY ROAD CHOWK 7:40 AM
IN FRONT OF VARDHMAN ACADEMY, 7:45 AM
RAILWAY ROAD

MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50AM

_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -7

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

LOKPRIYA TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1600

Driver Name — Ramnivas
Mob. No — 9917332970

LOKPRIYA 6:55AM
JUDGE COLONY 7:00 AM
MANGAL PANDEY NAGART 7:05 AM
JAIL CHUNGI 7:10 AM
ABDULLAPUR 7:15 AM
L.I.C 7:20 AM
PRABHAT NAGAR 7:25 AM
SARVODHYA COLONY 7:30 AM
VICTORIA PARK 7:35 AM
CIVILLINE4,3 & 1 7:40 AM
RS COLLEGE 7:45 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:50 AM
_ |
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
(MAIN WING & GIRLS WING)

West End Road, Meerut Cantt.

ROUTE NO -9

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023

MEDICAL COLLEGE TO MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG
BUS FEES : 1600

Driver Name — Afroj
Mob. No = 7900339131

HONEY GREEN GOLF 6:50 AM
MEDICAL COLLEGE 6:55 AM
JAGRATI VIHAR SECTOR 3,5,6,7,8 7:00 AM
SOMDUTT VIHAR 7:05 AM
ALLAHABAD BANK 7:10 AM
C BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:15 AM
B BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:20 AM
D BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 7:25 AM
SECTOR-6 SHASTRI NAGAR 7:30 AM
NAI SARAK (MANDIR) 7:35 AM
RAM PURANA GAS AGENCY 7:40 AM
SURAJ KUND 7:45 AM
GULMARG 7:50 AM
MPS MAIN WING & MPSFG 7:55 AM

~
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC GIRLS' SCHOOL

Shastri Nagar, Meerut
ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023
CNG PUMP GANGA NAGAR TO MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR

Driver Name — lkkramuddin
Mobile No. — 9897632831

CNG PUMP GANGA NAGAR 07:00 AM
GANGA NAGAR 07:05 AM
GANGA DHAM 07:10 AM
GANGA SAGAR 07:15 AM
KILA ROAD 07:20 AM
JAIL CHUNGI 07:25 AM
EVES CHOWK 07:30 AM
SURAJ KUND 07:35 AM
HAPUR ADDA 07:40 AM
PANCHSHEEL COLONY 07:42 AM
NANDAN CINEMA 07:45 AM
TARU KUNJ 07:47 AM
MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR 07:50 AM

_
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC GIRLS' SCHOOL

Shastri Nagar, Meerut
ROUTE NO -2

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023
SISOLI TO MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR

Driver Name — Ajay
Mobile No. — 9997083849

SISOLI 06:15 AM
GOKUL DHAM 06:20 AM
RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE 06:25 AM
DAMODAR COLONY 06:35 AM
HEENA ROAD 06:40 AM
K.L. INTERNATIONAL 06:50 AM
SARAI 06:55 AM
LAKHMI VIHAR 07:00 AM
LAXMI VIHAR 07:05 AM
PVS MALL 07:10 AM
L-BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR 07:15 AM
BHOOTHNATH CHOWK 07:25 AM
PAC 07:30 AM
RTO 07:35 AM
SECTOR-9 SHASTRI NAGAR 07:40 AM
CENTERAL MARKET 07:45 AM
MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR 07:50 AM

-
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

"THE FIRST STEP' SHRADHAPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. 1
MPSTFS SHRADHAPURI TO BELOW MENTION POINTS (BUS)

MEHMADPUR 6:00 a.m.
SHRADHAPURI BYPASS 6:10 a.m.
VAISHNO DHAM 6:15 a.m.
ARC CITY 6:20 a.m.
NANGLA TASHI 6:25 a.m.
DREAM CITY 6:30 a.m.
GANPATI VIHAR 6:35 a.m.
KAILASHI HOSPITAL 6:40 a.m.
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 6:45 a.m.
MARSHAL PITCH 6:50 a.m.
SATISH CHOWK 6:55 a.m.
RAM NAGAR / SHIVLOK PURI 7:00 a.m.
MPSTFS 7:05 a.m.

_
i@ Ll Pd

C I ]




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

"THE FIRST STEP' SHRADHAPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. 2
MPSTFS SHRADHAPURI TO BELOW MENTION POINTS (VAN)

SAINIK VIHAR 6:25 a.m.
NANGLA TASHI 6:35 a.m.
OM NAGAR 6:40 a.m.
SAINIK COLONY 6:50 a.m.
SANT VIHAR 6:55 a.m.
MPSTFS 7:05 a.m.
ROUTE NO. 3
FRIENDS COLONY 6:25 a.m.
ASHOK PURI 6:30 a.m.
NEW GOVIND PURI 6:35 a.m.
RAMNAGAR 6:40 a.m.
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 6:45 a.m.
TULSI COLONY 6:50 a.m.
ASHUTOSH HOSPITAL 6:55 a.m.
AADARSH NAGAR 7:00 a.m.
MPSTFS 7:05 a.m.

_
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. - 1

Driver Name — Mohd Inam
Mob No — 8218199876

_________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
GAYATRI ESTATE 1500 07.00AM
GAYATRI GARDEN 1500 07.05AM
DUNGRAWALI 1250 07.08AM
DEFENCE GARDEN 1250 07.12AM
SUSHANT CITY SEC-3 1250 07.18AM

DEFENCE PARK RAF ROAD 1250 07.22AM
SUSHANT CITY SEC-5 1250 07.25AM
SUKHDHAM ENCLAV 1250 07.32AM
PUTHA DEPO NEAR WATER TANK 1250 07.35AM
JATTO KA TEMPLE PUTHA 1250 07.38AM

_
i@ Ll Pd

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. - 2

Driver Name — Brijesh Kumar
Mob No - 8755727885

________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
MAYFAIR ESTATE 1500 07.00AM
GANGA COLONY, MALIYANA 1500 07.03AM
CHECK POST
MULTAN NGAR 1500 07.05AM
MALIYANA PUL & KANHA PLAZA 1500 07.08AM
MALIYANA SUGAR MEAL 1500 07.10AM
RATAN NAGAR 1500 07.13AM
YADAV COLONY 1500 07.15AM
CHOTA SUBHARTI 1500 07.18AM
KALAWATI SCHOOL BHOLA ROAD 1500 07.20AM
SHIV KUNJ 1500 07.22AM
KHADULI SAI PAINT 1250 07.25AM
SAGA HABITAT KALAM RESTURANT 1250 07.28AM
SUBHARTI 1250 07.40AM

_
i@ Ll Pd

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. -3

Driver Name — Mohd Yaqob
Mob No — 9368795354

_________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
DEV LOK COLONY 1500 06.55AM
HANUMAN MANDIR MADAVHPURAM 1500 07.00AM
T P NAGAR 07.05AM
GUPTA COLONY MOTI PARK 1500 07.10AM
AMBEDKAR CHOWK 1500 07.15AM
KALINDI KUNJ 1500 07.25AM
MALIYANA FLY OVER, SABUN GODAM 1500 07.45AM

_
i@ Ll Pd

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. - 4

Driver Name — Devender Singh
Mob No — 8178893588

_________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
ANAND VIHAR 1250 07.00AM
SHRI RAM VIHAR 1500 07.05AM
VERNIKA ESTATE 1500 07.07AM
MALFORD CITY 1500 07.09AM
NAND VIHAR 1500 07.11AM
GODWIN GOLF COAST 1500 07.13AM
GAGAN VIHAR 1500 07.15AM
GOKUL VIHAR 1500 07.16AM
TEJ VIHAR 1500 07.18AM
FAZALPUR 1500 07.20AM
SARASWATI VIHAR 1500 07.23AM
SANGAM VIHAR 1500 07.28AM
ERA GROUP POWER HOUSE 1500 07.30AM
KHADOLI HOLI CHOWK 1250 07.33AM

_
i@ Ll Pd

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. -5

Driver Name — Shiv Kumar
Mob No — 88650839190

_________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
VAISHNO DHAM 1750 06.45AM
SHIVDHAM COLONY ARK CITY 1750 06.47AM
SAINIK VIHAR 1750 06.50AM
EUROPEAN ESTATE 1750 06.55AM
RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR 1750 06.58AM
SHIV CHOWK 1750 07.00AM
SATISH CHOWK 1750 07.05AM
MARSHAL PITCH 1750 07.07AM
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 1750 07.10AM
KAILASHI HOSPITAL 1750 07.15AM
YOGIPURAM CHOWKI 1500 07.20AM
CHAMAN VIHAR 1500 07.22AM
SHOBHAPUR 1500 07.25AM
ROHTA FLY OVER 1500 07.28AM
DO PAHIYA ROAD 1500 07.30AM
LAKHWAYA 1500 07.32AM
KRISHNA WORLD COLONY 1500 07.34AM

e

_
ESEEBE

l
'




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. - 6

Driver Name — Sher Mohammad
Mob No — 9368548064

________PICKUPPOINT | _RATE__| _ TIME
MALIYANA 1500 07.00AM
GANPATI ENCLAVE 1250 07.15AM
GUJJARO KA MANDIR PUTTHA 1250 07.18AM
SUSHANT SEC-4 1250 07.20AM
DEFENCE KUNJ 1250 07.30AM

ROUTE NO. -7

Driver Name — Sultan | Mob No — 6395956355

S hickupPONT | RATE | M
BHAGWANGHARI 1750 06.55AM
JANNI 1500 07.00AM
BHOOPGHARI 1500 07.05AM
KITHOLI 1500 07.15AM
PANCHLI 1500 07.25AM
BAGHPAT FLYOVER 1250 07.33AM
VEDVYASPURI 1000 07.40AM

e

_
ESEEBE

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

VEDVYASPURI
TRANSPORT ROUTE FOR SESSION : 2023 - 24

ROUTE NO. - 8

Driver Name — Subhash Tomer
Mob No — 9758204058

________PICKUPPOINT | RATE_ | _ TIME
GODWIN 1250 07.00AM
APEX CITY 1500 07.15AM
RISHI NAGAR 1250 07.25AM
WESTEND COLONY 1250 07.35AM

ROUTE NO. -9

Driver Name — Braham Singh
Mob No - 8755726914

S hickupPoNT | RATE | M
SHATABDI NAGER 1500 07.00AM
SHATABDI NAGER SEC-4 1500 07.04AM
PARTAPUR 1500 07.15AM
GHAT 1250 07.30AM

_
ESEEBE

|




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Pallavpuram)
Pocket-H, Phase -1, Pallavpuram

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023
DOURLI TO MPS PALLAVPURAM

Driver Name — Rahul Kumar
Mob. No — 8449454774

HARI APARTMENT 06:48
KONARK COLONY 06 :50
DAURLI GATE 06:52
SUNRISE ENCLAVE 06:55
CAESH COLLEGE 07:00
GOLDEN AVENUE 07:03
EDEN GARDEN 07:05
LOTUS TOWER 07:08
QUENSLAND PARK 07:10
JATAULI 07:12
EUROPEAN ESTATE 07:15
ANSAL COURTYARD 07:20
ANSAL TOWN 07:25
BHARAT VIHAR 07:40

_
ESEEBE

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Pallavpuram)
Pocket-H, Phase -1, Pallavpuram

ROUTE NO - 2

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023
SIWAYA TO MPS PALLAVPURAM

KANHA GREEN 07:00 am
SIWAYA 07:02 am
NAND VATIKA 07:05 am
A TO Z COLONY 07:15 am
SUPERTECH 07:22 am
DULHERA 07:25 am
AKSHARDHAM 07:40 am
APPU ENCLAVE 07:42 am
GREATER 07:45 am
PALLAVPURAM PHASE Il 07:46 am
UDAY CITY 07:50 am
O POCKET 07:52 am
PALHEDA CHOWK 07:55 am
C )
L P IPT

)




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Pallavpuram)
Pocket-H, Phase -1, Pallavpuram

ROUTE NO -3

FROM 01 NOVEMBER 2023
DOURLI TO MPS PALLAVPURAM

Driver Name - Lalpratap Singh

C-POCKET 07:30 AM

I- POCKET 07:35 AM

SHEEL KUNJ 07:40 AM

ROYAL EXTENSION 07:50 AM
)

_
i@ Ll Pd

C I ]




%s@“’d’
Estd. 1982
to greater heights...

1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROUP

MPS Main Wing, West End Rod
Estd. 1982

MPSFG, West End Road
Estd. 1992

MPGS, Shastri Nagar
Estd. 2002

MPS, Ved Vyas Puri
Estd. 2016

n i

:L:Eg:mmm i m == 0NN

‘»aﬂ-"m mEI” m R | Fﬂll

Samsara, Gr. Noida
Estd. 2010

i m === i
e

MPS, Pallavpuram
Estd. 2020

MPS, Shradhapun
Estd. 2013

MPS Defence Enclave
Estd. 2023




